losers Proofing for September 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on losers. losers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 18:30 Fair Angellica 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.30 91.25
Chelmsford
City
Lay 30th 15:50 Haydock |Move On In 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 96.55
Lay 30th 16:40 Ripon  [Franberri 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 91.8
Lay 30th 14:10 Haydock |Bolsena 2.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 87.05
Lay 30th 14:35 Chester |Britannica 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 82.3
Lay 30th 13:30 Chester |Robbo 2.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 77.55
Lay 29th 17:30 Solray 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -8.20 72.8
Newcastle
Lay 29th 17:20 New London 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 81
Newmarket
Lay 29th 16:45 Broadway Act 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.10 76.25
Newmarket
Lay 29th 16:10 Accumulate 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -7.70 80.35
Newmarket
Lay 28th 19:00 Sniper's Eye 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -4.45 88.05
Southwell
Lay 28th 16:55 Perth Al Kalila 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 92.5
Cancelled
Lay 28th 14:37 Perth Snake Roll 2.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 92.5
Cancelled
Lay 28th 14:02 Perth | Love My Baie 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 92.5
Cancelled
Lay 28th 17:53 Pjanoo 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 92.5
Newmarket
Lay 27th 16:58 Kempton |Dunstan 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 87.75
Lay 27th 15:50 Redcar |Doom 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.50 83
Lay 27th 14:40 Redcar |Amayretto 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -9.05 87.5
Lay 27th 15:40 My Prospero 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -4.05 96.55
Goodwood
Lay 26th 16:35 Beverley |Arctic Sunrise 2.10 5.00 Win 4 4.75 100.6
Lay 26th 16:00 Beverley |Marine Wave 2.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 95.85
Lay 26th 14:40 Times Edition 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 91.1
Nottingham
Lay 26th 16:10 Lingfield [Red Hat Eagle 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 86.35
Lay 26th 15:35 Lingfield |Belo Horizonte 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 81.6
Lay 25th 18:00 Nezeeh 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 76.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 25th 15:15 Leicester|Dosman 2.10 5.00 Win 4 4.75 72.1
Lay 25th 13:55 Warwick |Hands Off 1.57 5.00 Win 3 4.75 67.35
Lay 25th 13:45 Hamilton |Zumaaty 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 62.6
Lay 24th 17:40 Hamilton |Kells 2.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 57.85
Lay 24th 15:25 Hamilton |Bringbackmem 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -3.65 53.1
ories
Lay 24th 14:50 Hamilton |Aconcagua 1.73 5.00 Win 4 4.75 56.75
Mountain
Lay 24th 14:15 Hamilton |Blue Storm 2.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 52
Lay 23rd 19:30 Mai Dubai 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 47.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 18:30 Seax 2.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 42.5
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 18:00 Cotai Vision 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.50 37.75

\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Stake Total
Lay 23rd 15:10 York Emperor's Star 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 45.25
Lay 23rd 14:35 York Unlimited 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 40.5
Lay 23rd 14:00 York Staincliff 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 35.75
Lay 23rd 14:55 Catterick |Langholm 2.62 5.00 Win 3 4.75 35.75
Lay 22nd 16:50 Dundalk |Alabama 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -2.40 31
Lay 22nd 18:45 Kempton |Primeval 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 33.4
Lay 22nd 18:15 Kempton |Olympic 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -2.75 28.65
Candle
Lay 22nd 17:45 Kempton |Whispering 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 31.4
Words
Lay 22nd 15:45 Newton |Frankie 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 26.65
Abbot Faulkner
Lay 22nd 15:10 Newton |Manimole 1.72 5.00 Win 2 4.75 21.9
Abbot
Lay 22nd 14:35 Newton |Honey I'm 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 17.15
Abbot Good
Lay 22nd 16:45 Newbury |Esmeray 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 12.4
Lay 22nd 16:10 Newbury |Aldaary 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 7.65
Lay 22nd 14:25 Newbury |Serene Seraph 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.10 2.9
Lay 22nd 17:00 Listowel |Minella Mate 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 7
Lay 22nd 13:35 Listowel |Tag Man 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.90 2.25
Lay 21st 14:45 Francesco 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -9.55 6.15
Yarmouth Baracca
Lay 21st 16:20 Manxman 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -4.15 15.7
Pontefract
Lay 21st 16:45 Ayr Jkr Cobbler 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4.75 19.85
Lay 21st 13:50 Ayr Sisyphean 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 15.1
Lay 21st 13:20 Ayr \olterra 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 10.35
Lay 20th 18:25 Kelso Getaway Luv 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4.75 5.6
Lay 20th 17:50 Kelso Sebastopol 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 0.85
Lay 20th 16:40 Kelso The Big 2.88 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -3.9
Jetaway
Lay 20th 15:45 Al Asifah 2.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -8.65
Yarmouth
Lay 6th 18:30 Kempton |Poutchek 1.57 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -13.4
Lay 6th 14:30 Lingfield |Leaves Of 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.35 -18.15
Grass
Lay 6th 15:15 Invincible Aura 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -7.8
Southwell
Lay 6th 13:40 Bath North View 1.40 5.00 Loss 1 -1.40 -12.55
Lay 6th 14:40 Queen Of 5.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -11.15
Southwell Atlantis
Lay 5th 19:30 Ripon Paco's Pride 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -15.9
Lay 5th 19:00 Ripon Edwina 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.65 -20.65
Sheeran
Lay 5th 18:30 Ripon Eastern Charm 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -26.10 -11
Lay 5th 19:45 Hamilton |Giselles Izzy 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.60 151
Lay 5th 17:45 Hamilton |Bellarchi 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.05 20.7
Lay 5th 16:40 Hamilton |Curious Rover 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 29.75
Lay 5th 16:30 King Lear 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4.75 25
Goodwood
Lay 5th 16:55 Ripon Rogue 1.73 5.00 Win 2 4.75 20.25
Enforcer
Lay 5th 15:35 Bangor- |The Big 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 155
On-Dee Jetaway
Lay 5th 14:25 Bangor- |Littel Flour 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -8.45 10.75
On-Dee
Lay 5th 14:10 Caviar Heights 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.40 19.2
Goodwood
Lay 4th 17:05 Montevideo 2.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 22.6
Chepstow
Lay 4th 15:55 Laoisman 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.20 17.85
Chepstow
Lay 3rd 17:05 Secret Trix 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 22.05
\Worcester
Lay 3rd 15:20 Drumlee Spud 1.73 5.00 Win 2 4.75 17.3

\Worcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 3rd 15:35 Brighton |Art Fantastique 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -9.25 12.55
Lay 3rd 14:25 Brighton |Sea Of Angels 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 21.8
Lay 3rd 13:50 Brighton |Magic 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 21.8
Memories
Lay 2nd 19:00 Beenham 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 21.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 18:30 New Chelsea 2.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 17.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 19:45 Club Manager 2.37 5.00 Win 5 4.75 12.3
Chelmsford
City
Lay 2nd 15:50 Beverley |Miss Roberts 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 7.55
Lay 2nd 16:10 Sandown|Classical Song 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.65 2.8
Lay 2nd 15:55 Chester |Jabaara 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4,75 6.45
Lay 1st 18:30 Billiegee 2.70 5.00 Loss 1 -7.80 1.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 1st 18:20 Ffos Las |Syllabus 1.91 5.00 Win 2 4,75 9.5
Lay 1st 16:55 Thirsk  |Trooper Bisdee 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 4.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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